

March 9, 2015

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Oregon Public Utility Commission 3930 Fairview Industrial Dr SE Salem, Oregon 97302-1166

Attn: Filing Center

RE: Docket UM 1712—PacifiCorp Signatory Pages

PacifiCorp d/b/a Pacific Power encloses for filing its signatory pages to Protective Order No. 14-431 in docket UM 1712.

If you have questions about this filing, please contact Natasha Siores, Director, Regulatory Affairs & Revenue Requirement, at (503) 813-6583.

Sincerely,

R. Bryce Dalley 1/25 R. Bryce Dalley

Vice President, Regulation

Enclosure

ORDER NO. 7 3 1

SIGNATORY PAGE DOCKET NO. UM 1712

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Confidential Information in these proceedings.

Pacificorp,	dba	Pacifiz	Power	(Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the
general prote	ective	order and	certifies	that it has an interest in these proceedings that is no
adequately re	eprese	nted by o	ther parti	es to the proceedings.

0.	
\ 1	gnature:
$\omega_{\mathbf{i}}$	gnature.

Printed Name:

Date:

Sarah Wallace

II. Persons Qualified under Paragraphs 3(a) through 3(d):

Paufitorp dba Paufit power (Party) identifies the following person(s) automatically qualified under paragraphs 3(a) through (d).

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Sarah Wallace	3/9/15
Ryan Flynn	
Katherine Mc Dowell	
Lisa Rackner	
Wendy McIndoo	
Adam Lowney	
Joselyn Pease	
Ruth Harper	\.
Abigail Bally	
Morgan Henring	
Tima Eaton	
Vimla Mathi	<u> </u>

ORDER NO.

SIGNATORY PAGE DOCKET NO. UM 1712

III. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 3(e):

		al protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and mation identified in paragraph 10.
By:	Signature:	43Dell Date: 3/9/15
	Printed Name:	Bryce Dalley
	Address:	825 NE Muthoman St. 2000 POALand OR 97232
	Employer:	Pacificap
	Job Title:	Via President, Régulation
	Paragraph 10	O(e) information also provided.
Ву:	Signature:	Natts: Date: 3-9-15
	Printed Name:	Natasha Sioves
	Address:	825 NEMultreman St. 2000 POHLand OR 97232
	Employer:	Pacificorp
	Job Title:	Dulctor, Regulatory Affairs & Revenue Requilment
	Paragraph 10	O(e) information also provided.
Ву:	Signature:	Date: 3-9-15
	Printed Name:	Ariel Son
	Address:	825 NE Multhoman St. 2000 Portland OR 97232
	Employer:	Pacificorp
	Job Title:	Regulatory projects manager
	Paragraph 1	((e) information also provided.
Ву:	Signature:	ptrau Date: 3/9/N
	Printed Name:	Dagmar Stanfill
	Address:	825 NE Multnoman St. Suite 2000 Portland or 97232
	Employer:	Pacificorp
	Job Title:	Discovery Analyst
	☐ Paragraph 10	O(e) information also provided.

SIGNATORY PAGE DOCKET NO. UM 1712

III. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 3(e):

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and will provide the information identified in paragraph 10.

	•			
Ву:	Signature:	Year Jack Date: 3/9/2015		
	Printed Name:	Jennifer Kanl		
	Address:	825 NE Multnoman St. 1900 Portland OR 97232		
	Employer:	Pacificorp		
	Job Title:	Piretor, Finance & Accounting		
	Paragraph 10(e) information also provided.			
Ву:	Signature:	Carin Mey Date: 3-9-15		
	Printed Name:	Carrie Meyer		
	Address:	825 NE Multromah St. 2000 Portund or 97232		
	Employer:	Pacificorp		
	Job Title:	Supervisor, Regulatory operations		
	Paragraph 1	O(e) information also provided.		
By:	Signature:	AC Date: 3.9.2016		
	Printed Name:	Amy Essler		
	Address:	825 NE Mutthoman St. 2000 Portland OR 97232		
	Employer:	Pacificorp		
	Job Title:	Regulatory operations Coordinator		
	Paragraph 1	(e) information also provided.		
Ву:	Signature:	Algebrita. Watters Date: 3-9-15		
	Printed Name:	Elizabeth Watkins		
	Address:	825 NE Muthoman St. 2000 Portland of 97232		
	Employer:	Pacificorp		
	Job Title:	Discovery & Tracking Manager		
	Paragraph 10	(e) information also provided.		